Compatibile per

Marca

MAZDA
MAZDA
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN

Modello
Mazda 3 5p
Mazda 3 4p
Bora 4p
Bora sw
Golf 4 3/5p
Golf 4 sw
Polo 4

Polo 4

Anno

11/03>03/09
04/05>03/09
07/02>08/05
07/02>08/05
07/02>10/03
07/02>08/05
11/01>09/02
10/02>06/05

Coppia

V574301
V574301
V574301
V574301
V574301
V574301
V574301
V574301

Posteriore
V574197

V574300



